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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    NET TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Robbie Block           M3039         1/23       40:17       40:15    6:29            
2     Gryphon Delaney        M1519          1/2       41:52       41:52    6:44            
3     Jake Ralston           M0114          1/5       42:58       42:58    6:55            
4     Gabe Hernandez         M0114          2/5       43:08       43:08    6:57            
5     Kerry McDermott        M5059         1/11       43:14       43:14    6:57            
6     Lisa Sieczkowski       F3039         1/57       43:44       43:41    7:02            
7     Rebecca Yoo            F3039         2/57       44:16       44:16    7:07            
8     Rosie Gensichen        F1519          1/4       45:11       45:11    7:16            
9     Kyle Lutton            M1519          2/2       45:36       45:33    7:20            
10    Perry Lightfoot        M4049         1/19       45:39       45:39    7:21            
11    Brad Kwiatek           M3039         2/23       46:07       46:05    7:25            
12    Patrick Schmiesing     M4049         2/19       46:31       46:26    7:28            
13    Sofia Hingorani        F1519          2/4       46:34       46:34    7:30            
14    Annie Gensichen        F1519          3/4       46:38       46:38    7:30            
15    Jack Duysen            M5059         2/11       46:49       46:44    7:31            
16    Michele Weeder         F2029         1/34       47:04       46:52    7:33            
17    Sarah Fredrickson      F5059          1/7       46:57       46:55    7:33            
18    Trey Hadaway           M4049         3/19       47:27       47:27    7:38            
19    Michael Corrigan       M2029         1/15       47:51       47:43    7:41            
20    Hunter Albers          M0114          3/5       48:16       48:13    7:46            
21    Matt Blankman          M3039         3/23       48:56       48:41    7:50            
22    Megan Hanson           F2029         2/34       49:12       49:12    7:55            
23    Nick Zuniga            M4049         4/19       49:33       49:30    7:58            
24    Chris Kisicki          M4049         5/19       49:54       49:47    8:01            
25    William Jr Greguras    M3039         4/23       50:23       50:16    8:05            
26    Jonathan Gray          M3039         5/23       50:35       50:33    8:08            
27    Joe Buettner           M4049         6/19       51:06       50:41    8:09            
28    Rich Roeser            M3039         6/23       51:00       51:00    8:12            
29    Jeffrey Schrage        M3039         7/23       51:21       51:16    8:15            
30    William Delaney        M4049         7/19       51:34       51:32    8:18            
31    Heidi Harsin           F3039         3/57       51:45       51:37    8:18            
32    Patrick Kelly          M4049         8/19       51:44       51:42    8:19            
33    Russell Jorczak        M3039         8/23       51:54       51:42    8:19            
34    Brian Kouba            M2029         2/15       51:54       51:45    8:20            
35    Rachelle Hadley        F4049         1/24       51:56       51:52    8:21            
36    Randy Eshelman         M4049         9/19       52:28       52:23    8:26            
37    Kay Reeves             F4049         2/24       52:27       52:25    8:26            
38    Teresa Konda           F3039         4/57       52:41       52:36    8:28            
39    Leslie Fagan           F4049         3/24       52:43       52:39    8:28            
40    Evan Arnold            M0114          4/5       52:42       52:39    8:28            
41    Ashley Jantz           F3039         5/57       52:45       52:42    8:29            
42    Julie Sass             F3039         6/57       52:47       52:46    8:29            
43    Michael Herring        M5059         3/11       52:51       52:47    8:30            
44    Colin Curry            M2029         3/15       53:00       52:54    8:31            
45    Adam Vinter            M2029         4/15       53:19       53:14    8:34            
46    Kara Smith             F3039         7/57       53:27       53:16    8:34            
47    Brian Craig            M3039         9/23       53:35       53:29    8:36            
48    Lisa Amenta            F3039         8/57       53:44       53:42    8:39            
49    Brandi Miller          F3039         9/57       53:55       53:43    8:39            
50    Severin Kyelem         M3039        10/23       53:54       53:47    8:39            
51    Alexandra Keeler       F2029         3/34       54:03       53:58    8:41            
52    Mark Walters           M5059         4/11       54:09       54:03    8:42            
53    Holli Jellen           F3039        10/57       54:36       54:19    8:44            
54    John Stahl             M4049        10/19       54:52       54:27    8:46            
55    Cj Olson               M2029         5/15       54:58       54:48    8:49            
56    Kelli Herbel           F2029         4/34       54:58       54:54    8:50            
57    John Graham            M5059         5/11       54:59       54:58    8:51            
58    Kendra Landon          F3039        11/57       55:09       55:01    8:51            
59    Nora Williams          F1519          4/4       55:10       55:07    8:52            
60    Amy Kriegler           F3039        12/57       55:21       55:08    8:52            
61    Gus Kriegler           M0114          5/5       55:21       55:08    8:52            
62    Pamela Kennedy         F3039        13/57       55:35       55:17    8:54            
63    Lindsey Erickson       F2029         5/34       55:28       55:22    8:55            
64    Charles Austin         M3039        11/23       55:39       55:29    8:56            
65    Todd Aerni             M3039        12/23       55:45       55:39    8:57            
66    Andrew Meyers          M3039        13/23       55:45       55:40    8:58            
67    Jeffrey Kaipust        M2029         6/15       56:17       56:04    9:01            
68    Richard Witmer         M4049        11/19       56:40       56:27    9:05            
69    Paul Stark             M3039        14/23       57:00       56:48    9:09            
70    Kay Erickson           F4049         4/24       56:55       56:51    9:09            
71    Roger Curry            M6069          1/4       57:00       56:54    9:09            
72    Hailee Schmit          F2029         6/34       57:10       56:56    9:10            
73    Kristen Gray           F3039        14/57       57:14       57:12    9:12            
74    Gabby Pfannenstiel     F2029         7/34       57:38       57:23    9:14            
75    Mike Kaipust           M2029         7/15       57:39       57:28    9:15            
76    Jonathan Thow          M5059         6/11       58:29       58:14    9:22            
77    Erin Ridder            F3039        15/57       58:55       58:47    9:28            
78    Abigail Osterloh       F0114          1/4       59:08       58:56    9:29            
79    Tamie Osterloh         F4049         5/24       59:08       58:56    9:29            
80    Tara Amaral            F3039        16/57       59:15       59:02    9:30            
81    Danna Puckett          F3039        17/57       59:14       59:02    9:30            
82    Andrea Warren          F2029         8/34       59:19       59:02    9:30            
83    Randall James          M6069          2/4       59:22       59:03    9:30            
84    Nicole Meyers          F3039        18/57       59:20       59:08    9:31            
85    Monica Silke           F2029         9/34       59:23       59:10    9:31            
86    Erika Moreno           F4049         6/24       59:24       59:11    9:31            
87    Dominic Snyder         M2029         8/15       59:35       59:16    9:32            
88    Scott Buchholz         M5059         7/11       59:34       59:22    9:33            
89    Thomas Kluge           M4049        12/19       59:43       59:25    9:34            
90    Jill Rons              F3039        19/57       59:44       59:29    9:34            
91    Jason Cooney           M2029         9/15     1:00:00       59:45    9:37            
92    Gina Le                F3039        20/57     1:00:22     1:00:01    9:39            
93    Krista Rosentreader    F3039        21/57     1:00:13     1:00:02    9:40            
94    Dustin Durant          M3039        15/23     1:00:32     1:00:18    9:42            
95    Becky Koontz           F3039        22/57     1:00:40     1:00:29    9:44            
96    Kathy Hunt             F3039        23/57     1:00:50     1:00:39    9:46            
97    Stephen Hunt           M3039        16/23     1:00:50     1:00:39    9:46            
98    Anne Heimann           F3039        24/57     1:01:06     1:00:54    9:48            
99    Chrissy Blankman       F3039        25/57     1:01:18     1:01:03    9:49            
100   Kurt Kramer            M5059         8/11     1:01:38     1:01:18    9:52            
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101   Lindsay Stearns        F3039        26/57     1:01:37     1:01:18    9:52            
102   Dan Gunn               M3039        17/23     1:01:38     1:01:18    9:52            
103   Amber Stearns          F2029        10/34     1:01:37     1:01:18    9:52            
104   Amber Buell            F3039        27/57     1:01:33     1:01:23    9:53            
105   Amanda Bogard          F2029        11/34     1:01:47     1:01:29    9:54            
106   Yuka Matsumoto         F2029        12/34     1:02:03     1:01:40    9:55            
107   Joshua Miller          M2029        10/15     1:02:04     1:01:40    9:55            
108   Gretchen Twohig        F3039        28/57     1:02:04     1:01:49    9:57            
109   Steven Twohig          M4049        13/19     1:02:05     1:01:50    9:57            
110   Laura Delgado          F4049         7/24     1:02:09     1:01:54    9:58            
111   Coryn Weissinger       F2029        13/34     1:02:23     1:02:03    9:59            
112   McKenzie Buettner      F2029        14/34     1:02:44     1:02:20   10:02            
113   Carmen Thomson         F3039        29/57     1:02:25     1:02:22   10:02            
114   Bryan Miller           M5059         9/11     1:02:55     1:02:28   10:03            
115   Carly Speranza         F3039        30/57     1:02:49     1:02:32   10:04            
116   Anna Wolfe             F5059          2/7     1:02:51     1:02:35   10:04            
117   Sara Vanarsdel         F3039        31/57     1:02:55     1:02:36   10:04            
118   Melissa Nation         F4049         8/24     1:02:48     1:02:41   10:05            
119   Scott Quackenbush      M3039        18/23     1:02:57     1:02:41   10:05            
120   Kellye Buettner        F4049         9/24     1:03:22     1:02:58   10:08            
121   Alyssa Wallace         F2029        15/34     1:03:21     1:03:06   10:09            
122   Justin Frost           M3039        19/23     1:03:32     1:03:08   10:10            
123   Anthony Boex           M5059        10/11     1:03:34     1:03:11   10:10            
124   Mike Lewis             M4049        14/19     1:03:22     1:03:14   10:11            
125   Lisa Ruppelt           F2029        16/34     1:03:27     1:03:15   10:11            
126   Byron Kooima           M3039        20/23     1:03:36     1:03:17   10:11            
127   Heather Kooima         F3039        32/57     1:03:43     1:03:25   10:12            
128   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          1/1     1:03:49     1:03:33   10:14            
129   Amelia Cooney          F2029        17/34     1:04:02     1:03:46   10:16            
130   Sarah Backes           F3039        33/57     1:03:59     1:03:48   10:16            
131   Dennis Rieke           M4049        15/19     1:04:11     1:03:48   10:16            
132   Angela Austin          F3039        34/57     1:03:59     1:03:49   10:16            
133   Tara Latschar          F3039        35/57     1:03:59     1:03:59   10:18            
134   Janey Sanchez          F2029        18/34     1:04:14     1:04:04   10:19            
135   Kim Arnold             F4049        10/24     1:04:26     1:04:12   10:20            
136   Gustavo Moreno         M6069          3/4     1:04:38     1:04:24   10:22            
137   Traci Carey            F3039        36/57     1:04:59     1:04:40   10:24            
138   Alex Diaz              M2029        11/15     1:04:53     1:04:45   10:25            
139   Angela Strabala        F3039        37/57     1:05:26     1:05:01   10:28            
140   Megan Michael          F2029        19/34     1:05:29     1:05:17   10:30            
141   Jeanette Douglas       F5059          3/7     1:05:40     1:05:26   10:32            
142   Stephanie Cortese      F2029        20/34     1:05:53     1:05:31   10:32            
143   Diana Watton           F5059          4/7     1:05:59     1:05:38   10:34            
144   Megan Geerts           F2029        21/34     1:06:02     1:05:55   10:36            
145   Zac Konrad             M2029        12/15     1:06:26     1:06:03   10:38            
146   Deborah James          F5059          5/7     1:06:26     1:06:07   10:38            
147   Lee McClannan          F3039        38/57     1:06:42     1:06:26   10:41            
148   Kim Milius             F3039        39/57     1:06:45     1:06:28   10:42            
149   Zipporah Bunger        F3039        40/57     1:06:51     1:06:34   10:43            
150   Andrew Edson           M2029        13/15     1:06:58     1:06:36   10:43            
151   Kate Turner            F3039        41/57     1:06:52     1:06:43   10:44            
152   Andy Herd              M3039        21/23     1:07:03     1:06:44   10:44            
153   Monica Herd            F3039        42/57     1:07:02     1:06:44   10:44            
154   Amanda Ruh             F2029        22/34     1:07:04     1:06:48   10:45            
155   Tiffany Parsons        F2029        23/34     1:07:33     1:07:17   10:50            
156   Andrew Lesac           M3039        22/23     1:07:31     1:07:30   10:52            
157   Steve Madson           M4049        16/19     1:07:52     1:07:32   10:52            
158   Jo Ann Petersen        F4049        11/24     1:07:52     1:07:32   10:52            
159   Dan Vance              M2029        14/15     1:08:13     1:08:03   10:57            
160   Marci Haight           F3039        43/57     1:08:27     1:08:06   10:57            
161   Jeff Haight            M4049        17/19     1:08:26     1:08:06   10:57            
162   Dara Harms             F4049        12/24     1:08:48     1:08:26   11:01            
163   Krista Polito          F3039        44/57     1:08:55     1:08:31   11:02            
164   Scott Payne            M4049        18/19     1:09:12     1:08:44   11:04            
165   Melissa Heiser         F4049        13/24     1:09:13     1:08:45   11:04            
166   Kaitlyn Klein          F2029        24/34     1:08:55     1:08:49   11:04            
167   Jennifer Klasen        F4049        14/24     1:08:56     1:08:49   11:04            
168   Kara Grigas            F4049        15/24     1:09:25     1:09:12   11:08            
169   Melissa Hall           F2029        25/34     1:09:53     1:09:32   11:11            
170   Anna Ewart             F0114          2/4     1:10:02     1:09:49   11:14            
171   Mary Wobser            F0114          3/4     1:10:02     1:09:49   11:14            
172   Amy Holst              F4049        16/24     1:10:24     1:10:01   11:16            
173   Annalisa Blankman      F3039        45/57     1:10:38     1:10:22   11:19            
174   Emily Rueth            F3039        46/57     1:10:33     1:10:23   11:19            
175   Andreia Nebel          F3039        47/57     1:11:17     1:11:00   11:25            
176   Karen Hamilton         F4049        17/24     1:11:13     1:11:10   11:27            
177   Chad Pedersen          M3039        23/23     1:11:40     1:11:18   11:28            
178   Rebecca Vance          F2029        26/34     1:11:58     1:11:49   11:33            
179   Tracy Doebelin         F4049        18/24     1:13:10     1:12:53   11:44            
180   Kelly Hennen           F3039        48/57     1:13:13     1:12:54   11:44            
181   Allison Chargo         F2029        27/34     1:13:22     1:13:01   11:45            
182   Marion Wredt           M6069          4/4     1:13:58     1:13:31   11:50            
183   Becky Stewart          F3039        49/57     1:13:58     1:13:31   11:50            
184   Andrew Wredt           M2029        15/15     1:13:58     1:13:31   11:50            
185   Faith Bokelman         F0114          4/4     1:15:42     1:15:23   12:08            
186   Heidi Hansen           F3039        50/57     1:15:29     1:15:25   12:08            
187   Rene Volentine         F2029        28/34     1:15:30     1:15:26   12:08            
188   Nicole Ossman          F2029        29/34     1:16:04     1:15:41   12:11            
189   Candice Phipps         F4049        19/24     1:16:30     1:16:12   12:16            
190   Stacie Thomas          F4049        20/24     1:17:53     1:17:33   12:29            
191   Carolyn Miller         F5059          6/7     1:18:26     1:17:59   12:33            
192   Nicole Hosier          F2029        30/34     1:19:17     1:18:56   12:42            
193   John Rust              M5059        11/11     1:19:36     1:19:22   12:46            
194   Nikki Miller           F2029        31/34     1:19:36     1:19:22   12:46            
195   Tori Young             F4049        21/24     1:20:33     1:20:06   12:53            
196   Kim Coufal             F3039        51/57     1:21:26     1:21:06   13:03            
197   Jean Tomka             F4049        22/24     1:21:26     1:21:06   13:03            
198   Tricia Shilling        F4049        23/24     1:24:52     1:24:30   13:36            
199   Scott Shilling         M4049        19/19     1:24:52     1:24:30   13:36            
200   Angel Bokelman         F3039        52/57     1:25:10     1:24:50   13:39            
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201   Kathy Veiman           F4049        24/24     1:25:44     1:25:26   13:45            
202   Lindsay Priefert       F2029        32/34     1:26:38     1:26:20   13:53            
203   Jill Wieskamp          F2029        33/34     1:26:38     1:26:20   13:53            
204   Chessa Faulkner        F3039        53/57     1:29:27     1:29:09   14:20            
205   Kristine Ericson       F3039        54/57     1:35:02     1:34:40   15:14            
206   Leslie Blake           F3039        55/57     1:39:23     1:39:00   15:56            
207   Denora Cessna          F3039        56/57     1:40:42     1:40:17   16:08            
208   Jennifer Knecht        F3039        57/57     1:40:43     1:40:17   16:08            
209   Robin Klipper-Fischbei F5059          7/7     1:40:43     1:40:17   16:08            
210   Meridith Williams      F2029        34/34     1:42:51     1:42:25   16:29            
211   M  Susan Lemay         F6069          1/1     1:48:20     1:47:57   17:22            
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